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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT

425157
425113
425292
95667787
E172028
RP425157
425292

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
METZGER
LPR

E.T.F.

ATE
TRUSTING
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ICER
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
METELLI
METELLI

NK

GALFER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
QH Benelux
SPIDAN

MGA

MAGNETI MARELLI

A.B.S.
BENDIX
JURID
JURID

ROULUNDS RUBBER

VALEO
VALEO
GIRLING
MAPCO

0986424278
0986424278
043904
05P486
120565
13046039722
1600

16415
16415
180921
2163216014
2163216014
216321601
2201570
2201570
221931
2354000
243904
243904
26514
26514

2881

32001

332
363702160454
36837
571756
571756J
571756J
592581
597165
597165
6111023
6397
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SWAG

PEX

TRISCAN
OPTIMAL
ACDelco

FTE

QUINTON HAZELL
REMSA
REMSA
NECTO
FERODO
FERODO

TRW

TRW

DELPHI
DELPHI
MINTEX
MINTEX
WOKING
WOKING
BREMBO
BREMBO
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC
SCT - MANNOL
PAGID

64916415
7290
811038180
9857
AC592581D
BL1359A2
BP610
BPM043904
BPM043904
FD6453A
FDB875
FDB875
GDB1102
GDB1102
LP0792
LPO792
MDB1630
MDB1630
P539304
P539304
P61053
P61053
PA974
PAD804
SP299
T9039
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